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N19 kuula

573 Minttu Laurila
72 Vilma Kerala
32 Julia Nystrand
351 Aada Vuoriaho
397 Pamela Rantala
71 liris Veijola
219 Moona Heikkinen
283 Harmony Nwogu
601 Jenna Vakkilainen
410 Veera Kapiainen
481 Saima Kossa
192 Ira Hirvonen
156 Madelén Penttinen
504 Anni Leppamaki

Lajin alkamisaika
Lajin paattymisaika
Tulokset julkaistu

TuUL
HameenlTa
EsbolF
Laitly
LittTU
HameenlTa
JyvaskKU
KerU
VantSa
MikkKV
SauvU
JoensKa
IFVom
SuonVa

15,62
13,91
13,11
12,57
12,42
12,39
11,78
11,37
11,35
10,99
10,94
10,70
10,47
10,46

3.8.2024 13.40
3.8.2024 14.43
3.8.2024 14.57



